IMANOL M AKAZAGA

IMANOL MAKAZAGA
URRETABIZKAIA

Nacido en: ORIO 04-02-1988

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Competindo

Tempada Club na A?:T
2025 Non
2025 Non
2024 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 Non
2012 Non
2011 ORIO Si
2010 ORIO Non
2009 ORIO Non
2008 ORIO Non
2007 GETARIA Non
2006 ORIO Non
2005 ORIO Non
2004 ORIO Non
2003 ORIO Non
2002 ORIO Non
2001 ORIO Non

NO

Canterano 6
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

14

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

12

45

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:46,68 21:26,80



